Wallowa County Clerk

Dana Roberts
101 S. River Room 100

Enterprise, OR 97828
(541)426-4543 ext 158 fax (5641)426-5901

e-mail: weclerk@co.wallowa.or. us
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TO: Secretary of State 48 o o<
. . maE oM i
Election Division mE L o
255 Capital St NE, Suite 501 = ;,_?i. |
m

Salem, OR 97310

FROM: Wallowa County Clerk

I CERTIFY THAT THE VOTES RECORDED ON THIS

ABSTRACT SUMMARIZE THE TALLY OF VOTES
CAST AT THE NOVEMBER 4, 2014 GENERAL

ELECTION.

D(&m QQW

Dana Roberts Wallowa County Clerk




Grand Totals Node 1 Page 1
Dr3XrBE 1E3-Nov—2014
' Wallowa County, Oregon
Genaral Elaction
Movamber 4, 2014
Total Parcent

FRC CHNTD (OF 12D « TOTAL . ] ] . ] 12 1¢0.00
REGTSTERED VQTERS ~ TOTAL ] ; ] ; ] 0
BALLOTS COUNTED -~ TOTAL . ; ] . ] , E,735
United States Senator
Vote For 1
LBT - Mike Montchalin . ; . ] ] ; . 83 2.354
DEM - Jeff Merkley . . . . . . . . 1,215 4,24
PGR - Ghri%t%hﬁ J@ag L LG " . . . " gz i,gg
- o el e . . . . ; .
BRE T RERSELFwsRBONREIORT o o 0 2,140  60.33
WRITE~IN . . . . . . . " . . \ Q .25
Total . . ; ; ; ; N . ; . Z,.548 100,00
Overvotses . " " " . " " . " . 4
Undervotes . . . . . . . . . 187
Rap. in Congress, 2nd District
Yote For 1
DEM - Aelea Christofferson . ) \ .. H6E 18,46
LBT - Sharon L Durkbin . " . . . . . 103 7.86
RERF — Greg Walden ; « . . . . . i 78,54
WRITE~IN . ; " . . ; ] ] . ; 5 G.l4
Total . P . . " . " . 3,607  100.00
Overvoles . . . . . . . . . N 1
Undervolbes . . . . . . ; ; . 127
Governgr
Yote For 1
REFR - Dennis Richardson . . . . ] ] 2,474 GB.51
PRO - Chris Henry . . . " . . 20 0.55
CON ~ Aaron Ausr . . . " . . . . 54 0.4
BEM -~ John Kitzhaber e e e e 1,008 27.91
LBT — Paul Grad . . . . . . . . " xe 0.89
PER o~ Jason Levin . ] ] ; ] . . ; Xa 1.08
WRITE=IN " . ] ] . ] ] ] \ ] 4 .11
Total . . . . . " . . . " 2,611 1G0.0Q0
Dvarvotas . " . . " . . . . 0
Undervotas . . " . . . . . . Led
Btate Representative, District 58
Votes For L
DEM ~ Heidi Van Schoonhoven P . ; B26 28,37
REP - Gregyg Barrsto . . . . . . 2,696 Ta .27
WRITE~IN . . . . " . . . 13 Q.37
Total . . i “311l33H1§0J£V13¥03§ 3,535  100.00
Overvotes Nmoyg 3Lvy © 0
200

Undervotes o RBZ z"ud" gtmelﬁm
d3A1303Y
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Q@rEL RS L3-Novw-201

Commissionar,
Vote For L

4

Wallowa County, Oregon
Ganeral Elsction
Movember 4, 2014

Position Mo. 3

REP ~ Paul Castillelias . . om

Dan R DeBole
WRITE-IN
Total
Overvoles
Undesrvotes

County Clerk
Vobe For 1
Dana Roberts
WRITE-IN
Total
Overvotes
Undervotes

Director, At Large 2

Yote For 1L

Dannis Henderson

WRITE-~IN .
Total
Qvervoltes
Undervotes

Director, Ione
Vote For
Jamegs Yost
WRITE~IN .
Total
Ovearvotes
Undarvotas

Director, Zone
Vote For 1
Kevin Melville
WRITE~IN
Total
Dvervotas
Undervotes

Dirsctor, fone
Vote For )
Laonard fPost
WRITE~IN .
Tota)
Ovarvoies
Undervotes

Fage 2
Total Percent
2,149 61,31
1,287 36,72

&9 1.97
F,805  100.00

i

229
2,869 99,27
21 073
2,890  100.00

o

845
2,596 99,27
19 O.FE
2,615% 100.00

Q
1,120
2,621 99, 43

15 .57
2,636 100,00

Q
1,099
“ o086 Q9,28

19 0.72
2,625 100,00

O
1,110
2,514 29,49

13 Q.51
2,527 100.00

1

1,207



Q33356 13-Nov—~2014

' Wallows County, Oregon
Gasnaral Election
Novembar 4, 2014

Total
Mayor
CITY OF ENTERPRISE
VYote For 1
Frad D Tippett . . .« .+« .« .+ .+ . . 106
Margie Shaw . . .« . . . . .. . 286
Steve D Lear . " " . . " " . " . E6H3
WRITE~IN . . . . ; ] . . ; ; ; 17
Total . . . ; ; . . ; ; ] TR
Ovearvotes . . ] . N . . . . " 1
Undervotes . ] . ; ] ] ] . . &7
Councilor, Position No. 1
CITY QOF ENTERPRISE
Vots For 1
Janni Word e e e e e e e 551
WRITE-IN . . . . . . . . ] . ; 7
Total . “ . . ] . . ] ; ; 558
Overvotes . . ; ] ; ] ; . . “ O
Undervotes . ] ; . ] ; . . . 282
Councilor, Position Ne. 2
CITY OF ENTERPRISE
Vote For 1
Brandon & mMiller e e e e e e 193
Pavid J Elldiett . . . . . . . .. 446
WRITE~IN . . . ] ; ; ; ; ; ; . 8
Total . . . . . " ; " . . G477
Ovarvotes . . ; . . . . . . . b
Undervotbes ; . « . . . . . " 193
Councilor, Position No. 3
CLTY OF ENTERPRISE
Vote For
Lauras B Miller . . .« . . . .. BE23
WRITE~IN " " « . ‘ . . " " . . &2
Total . . ] ; ] ] ; ] " ; 531
Ovarvohes . . . . . " . . . . 0
Undervotes . . . « " . . . . 09
Councilor
CITY QF JOSEPH
vothe For X
Rodd Clark . . . ; . . . . . . ZO07
Pearl R Sturm ] ] . " . . " . " 265
Taeresa A Sajonia e e e e e Té&6
WRITE-TIN . . . . . " . . . " . 2
WRITE-IN " " n . " . . . . . " 9
WRITE~IN . . . ; ; . ] . ] . . 4
Total . . ; . ; ; . . . . 1,08%
Ovaervotes . " . . . u x . . . Q

Undlarvoltes . . . “ . “ . . . S8BT

Grand Totals Node 1 Page &

Farceant

15.73
7,05
47 .02

2.20
10000

9B.75
1.25
100.00

9. 83
&8, 93

1.24
10G.00

98.49
1.5
100.00

28.35
33.70
5E.80
2,95
0.83
Q.37
100,00
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F333:56 1I3-Nov-2014
' ’ : Wallowa County, Oregon
Genaral Blection
Novembar 4, 2014
Total Rercent

Mavor
CITY QOF LOSTINE
Yote For L

Krag D Norton " ; ] ] . . . . " 85 93,41

WRITE~IN " u " " . . " . " . . ) &, 59

Total . . ) ; W e g1 100.00
Overvotes . . . . . " . . . . Q0
Undervotes . . . " . ; . . . i8

Councilor, Position No. 1
CITY OF LOSTINE
Yote For 1

Fam Lathrop . . .« «  + . . . . BE D . BE

WRITE-IM . . . n - “ . . - . . 1 1.12

Total . . ; e e w P B89 100.00
Ovarvotes . . . " , . ; " . ; Q

Undervothas " . . . . . ; ; . 20

Councilor, Position No., 2
CITY OF LOSTINE
Vote For 1

Darci M Calhoun . . .« o« o« a 86 98,85

WRITE~IN . " - . " " . . . . . 1 1.15

Total . . . . . « . . . g7 100,00
Ovarvotes . . " . . . . " . . Q
Undervotes " . . . . . ] . ] 22

Councilor, Position NMo. 4
CITY OF LOSTINE
vote For 1

NG CANDIDATE FILED

WRITE-IN . . ; I . n . . " " 16 100,00
Total . . " . . ; . ; . ; 16 100.00
Ovarvotaes | . " " . " ; ; . . 0
Urdervotes . . . ] . . . . . Q9%
Mayor
CITY OF WalilOwWa
Vote For 1
vikki L. Knifong . . .« . .« o« . 21% BRE.79
Kevin P Silveira o e e e e e 173 43 .69
WRITE~-IN . . . . . . . . ; . . 10 2.53
Total . " . . ; . . . . ; T96 L0000
Overvotes . " " . " . . . . . o

Undervotas . . . . " . . . . 10



Grang Totals Nods 1
9iX356 13-Now-2014
Wallowa County, Oregon
General Elsction
November 4, 2014

Councilor

CITY QOF WalLORWA

Yote For 2

Joe Town . . ] " .

Raymondg L BEvans . . . “ " " "

WRITE~IN . ] . y " " . .

WRITE~IN . . . " . P .

Total . . . " . .

Overvotss o . .
Undarvotes

State Measureg 86

Yote For 1

Yas

N " "
Total

Ovarvotes

Unglervotes

State Massure 87

Vote For 1

Yes . . . . . . . u

NG " .
Total

Qvervohes

Undervotes

State Mesasure 88

Vote For 1

Yeas

Mo . .
Total

Ovarvolbes

Undarvoltes

State Meoasure 89

Vote For 1

Yas . . . . . . ; . .

MO . . .
Total .

Overvotes

Uncdarvotas

State Measure 90

Vote For i

Y& ;

N . .
Total

OvarvoLas

Undervotes

Page

5

Total Percent

259
247

23
333

279

98
2,54l
5,530

PN
[
RO

1,587
1,910
5,497

235

706
2,928
3,634

9%

1,781

1,732
B, 513

222

1,101
2,420
3,521

aLl%

48 .
46,
4.

100.

28.

rat

1006,

45,
B4,
100.

1%,
830,
100,

B0.
49,
100.

31

&8.
100,

D9
B4
32
W75
00

(833
.98
Q0

35
&2
o0

43
57
00

70O
A0
QO

w7
TE
Q0
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9135156 13-Nov~2014
' Wallowa County, Oregon

State Measurs 91

Vot
Yas
Ne

State Measure 92

Yot
Y es
NG

Fa-
Vot
Y
Mo

& For 1

Total
Dvervotes
Undervotes

& For 1

Total
Ovaervobes
Undervotas

L5
@ For 1

*

Total

. Dvervotes

32~

CETY OF JOSEPH

Vot
Y
i

S

Undervobes

7

g For 1
Total

Overvoltes

Undaervolias

&

»

General Election
November 4, 2014

ENTERPRISE CEMETERY DIST.

Yot
Y@
No

s For 1

Total
Overvotes
Undervotes

Page &

Total Psrocant

1,423
2,241
3,664
0

71

1,294
2,543
3,637

gl

2,138
1,356
3,494

241

250
JIRZ
Lo

BE0Q
768
1,098

a6

36,84
61.16
100.00

35.58
&4, 42
10G.00

6l.19
58.81
106,00

435.71
56.29
10G.00

30.05
69.95
1G0.00



Wallowa County Clerk

Dana Roberts

101 S. River Room 100

Enterprise, OR 97828

(541)426-4543 ext 158 fax (541)426-5901
e-mail: weclerk@co.wallowa.or.us

November 17, 2014

To: | Secretary of State
Election Division
255 Capital St NE Suite 501
Salem, OR 97310

G3A1303Y

NAQYE 3LYY
92 6 WH S NN hE

FROM: Wallowa County Clerk

3L1VLIS IHL 40 AUVLIUITS

I CERTIFY THAT THE VOTES RECORDED- ON THIS
ABSTRACT FOR THE OFFICE OF GOVERNOR SUMMARIZE
THE TALLY OF VOTES CAST AT THE NOVEMBER 4, 2014

GENERAL ELECTION.

JQ_O;ML«__/ QOW

Dana Roberts Wallowa County Clerk




Graho Totals

Wallowa County,

Oregon

Ganeral Election
November 4, 2014

GOVE PN
Vote For 1

REP - Depnis Richardson
PRO - Chris Menry .
CON ~ Aaron AUsP . .
DEM =~ Jahn Kitzhaber
LBT — Paul Grad
pER - Jason Levin .
WRITE~TIN
Total
Dvarvohes . . .

Undervobas

2,474
34

1,008

32

. e 5,611

124

31v1S IHL 40 AMVI3¥IS

NAOYE 3LV
g2 § WH G2 NON HlZ

-5l
<55

.94
2L

.89
08
13
100.

00
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